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A-08
A-10
A-11

C-12
C-13
C-14
C-15
C-16

SL
5-17
5-18
5-19
5-20
5-21
5-22

5L
5-23
5-24
5-25
5-26
5-27
5-28
5-29

Hot & Crispy Chicken
Thai Fry Chicken
Chicken Wings

Fried Onion Ring

Egg Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Spring Rolls

Plain Cake (Per Pcs)
Bred (Per Pcs)

Ehetwmein

Itern Name
Ege & Vegetable Chowmein
Chicken Chowmein
Beef Chowmein
Prawn Chowmein
Special Thai Chowmein

4 Pcs

Qty
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/13

Salud Fom

Item Name
Tometo & Cucumber Salad
Green Salad
Julienne Salad

Chicken Cashaw Nut Salad
Cashaw Mut Salad
Raita Salad/Yogurt Salad

Seap Gtom

tem Name
Vegetable Clear Soup
Special Chicken Comn Soup
Thai Clear Soup
Chicken Cream & Masroom Soup
Spedial Thai Soup
Chicken Vegetable Noodles Soup
Sea Food Soup

Qty
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3
1:1/1:3

Rate/Price
150/420
160/450
2004550
180/520
210/600

Rate/Price

40/-

50/-
300/-
a50/-
290/-
150/-

Rate/Price
150/390
1704480
180/500
190/540
200/560
190/540
2504720



5L
1-34
1-35
I-36
1-37
I-38
-39
1-40

ltem Name
Chicken Masala Dosa
Rajkachuri
Paprichat
Doi Fuchka

Hydrabadi Mutton Biriyani
Beef Sindu Biriyani
Chicken South Indian Khicuri

ltem Name
Plain Rice
Mixed Vegetable
Daal
Chicken (Local) Bhuna/Curry/Rezala
Chicken(Firm) Bhuna/Curry/Rezala
Chicken Cork/Sonali Bhuna/Curry/Rezala
Beef Bhuna
Beef kala Bhuna
Mutton Bhuna
Duck Bhuna
Shutki Bhuna(loittya)
Prawn Bhuna
koral Fish Bhuna/Dopyaza
Koral Fish Fry
Rui Fish Fry
Rui Fish Dopyaza/Bhuna
Rupchanda Fish Fry
Rupchanda Fish Dopyaza/Bhuna
Laita Fish Bhuna
Laita Fish Fry
Talapia Fish Bhuna/Dopyaza
Talapia Fish Fry
Hilsha Fish {Ilish) Bhuna
Hilsha Fish {llish) Fry

Rate/Price
450/-
as0y-
350/-
350/-

Rate/Price



C-66  Special Thai Mixed Vegetable
€67  Hot Garlic Prawn

Chicken Chili Onion/Masala Carry 380/-
C-69 Beef Chili Onion/Masala Carry 450/-
C-70 Sweet & Sour Prawn 400/-
C-71 Sweet & Sour Chicken 360/-
C-72  Prawn Chili Onion/Masala Carry 400/-
C-73 Chicken Sizzlin 550/-
C-74 Prawn Sizzlin 730/-
C-75 Beef Sizzlin 650/-
C-76 Prawn Fried Rice 320/-
C-77 Chicken Fried Rice 310/-
C-78 EggFried Rice 280/-
C-79 Vegetable Fried Rice 250/-
C-80 Special Thai Fried Rice 380/-

Lottt LBaji  Hame

Per Person

5L Item Name Rate/Price
B-81 Begon/AlofKacha Kala/Sim Bhorta
B-82 Tometo/Egg Bhorta
B-83  Chingri Bhorta 110/-

48

B-B4 Fish Bhorta 1204-
B-85 Korolla With Chingri/Palong Chingri 150/-
B-86 Mixed Vegetable/Shak 150/-
B-87  Begun Bhaji 60/~
B-88 Egg Bhuna a0y-
Sichusy,/LBiriany
Minimum 2 order may serve

SL Item Name Rate/Price
K-89  Plain Bhuna Khichury/Plain Polau 180/-
K-90  Egg Bhuna Khichury 250/-
K-91 Chicken Khichury 510/-
K-92 Beef/Prawn Khichury 570/-
K-93  Duck Khichury 650/-
K-94 Egg Biriany 390/-
K-35 Chicken Birlany 570/-
K-96 Beef Biriany 590/-
K-97  Duck Biriany 690/-

K-98  Kachhi Biriany (Minimum 10 Order) Bg20/-




5L
B-105
B-10b
B-107
B-108
B-109
B-110
B-111
B-112

ELELREEBRIRRERBRREBFA

s Biriyani (Cork/Sonali)

Bamboo Shoots { - 350/-
Small Fish {Shango Rivers) : S5Of-
Item Name Rate/Price
Beef Sheek Kabab 400/-
Chicken Botti Kabahb 300y-
Chicken Reshmi Kabab 350/
Chicken Hariyali Kabab 3a0/-
Chicken Tikka Kabab 250y-
Chicken Tandoori /B.BE.Q 300 -
Koral Fish B.B.C, 1200/~
Talapiya Fish B.B.Q. 350/-
Item Name Qty Rate/Price
Water 500 ML 15/-
Water 1500 ML 25/-
Can (Soft Drinks) B0/~
FUp/PepsifCoke/Sprite/Fanta/Dew 250ML 1Glass 25/-
Diet Pepsi/Coke Can 60y~
Fresh Juice 300
Milk Shak {Mango/Chocolete/Strawberry/Vanila) 180/-
Milk Shak (Orea/Milo) 220/-
Chocolete Cold Coffee 180/-
lce Tea 120/-
Reguler Coffee 100y-
Black Coffee 60y-
Milk Tea B0y-
Raw Tea a0y-
Capacinu 160/-
Café Late 180y-



